TABL. 5 (37).

ZATRUDNIENIE | WYNAGRODZENIA W ADMINISTRACJI PUBLICZNEJ

PAID EMPLOYMENT, WAGES AND SALARIES IN THE PUBLIC

ADMINISTRATION

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE

2005

2008

2009

SPECIFICATION

OGOLEM..oooiiieeeeenee

w tym:

Administracja panstwowa .......................

Administracja samorzadu terytorialnego

w tym:

gminy i miasta na prawach powiatu......

POWIALY ...

WOJEWOAZEWO ...ttt

PRZECIETNE ZATRUDNIENIE
AVERAGE EMPLOYMENT

18336

7249

11042

7670

2927

445

19407

7003

12355

8388

3052

915

21141

7314

13777

9014

3526

1237

TOTAL

of which:

State administration

Local self-government administration

of which:

gminas and cities with powiat status

powiats

voivodship

PRZECIETNE MIESIECZNE WYNAGRODZENIA BRUTTO® w zt
AVERAGE MONTHLY GROSS WAGES AND SALARIES® in zI

OGOLEM

w tym:

Administracja panstwowa.............c.ccc.e...

Administracja samorzadu terytorialnego

w tym:

gminy i miasta na prawach powiatu......

POWIALY ...t

WOJEWOAZIWO ...

2683,43

2992,59

2469,81

2564,51

2158,24

2886,97

3313,50

3772,42

3041,61

3044,53

2783,54

3875,66

a Patrz uwagi ogdlne do dziatu ,Wynagrodzenia”, ust. 3.

a See general notes to the chapter “Wages and salaries”, item 3.

3411,25

3828,19

3178,29

3139,81

2950,38

4105,72

TOTAL

of which:

State administration

Local self-government administration

of which:

gminas and cities with powiat status

powiats

voivodship



